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Overall Title: Poetry reading [Poetry, WBAI Radio, N.Y. (October

21)]. Ferrari reads selections from her own work.
General Notes: From the Susan Howe Papers (MSS 201).
Place: New York

Name

Howe, Susan

WBAI Radio, N.Y.
Ferrari, Mary
Ferrari, Mary
Ferrari, Mary
Ferrari, Mary
Ferrari, Mary
Ferrari, Mary
Ferrari, Mary
Ferrari, Mary
Ferrari, Mary
Ferrari, Mary
Ferrari, Mary
Ferrari, Mary
Ferrari, Mary
Ferrari, Mary
Ferrari, Mary
Howe, Susan

L

Date:
CONTENTS

Part No. Count Title

Introduction [of Mary
Ferrari]
Mary Ferrari poetry read

1 of 1 AO

1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1

AO
A3 9
A116
A127
A145
A187
A233
A258
A283
A350
A397
A457
A489
A500
A519
A535
A559

-1118W

 1975

ing
Flying glove
Eternity
Christmas
Zenazenabo
Gare du'noir
July at dawn
Ode to New York
Blue and yellow
[Vuet ban?]
Surpassing thus my world
Pianissimo
St. James the incorigable
Deaths and witnesses
Poem in three blue sections
Fiery Easter
Outro
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